Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: EL CERRITO CHANNEL RESTORATION

Project Number: 2-0-00110-90

Bid Open Date:



ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE MAMCO, INC. dba ALABBASI H&H GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$159,555.00	\$159,555.00	\$393,438.00	\$393,438.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$28,800.00	\$28,800.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
5	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	9262	\$35.00	\$324,170.00	\$28.00	\$259,336.00	\$37.00	\$342,694.00
6	BACKFILL	C.Y.	2732	\$30.00	\$81,960.00	\$20.00	\$54,640.00	\$38.00	\$103,816.00
7	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL	C.Y.	70	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$185.00	\$12,950.00	\$328.00	\$22,960.00
8	TRENCH SAFETY AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$226,000.00	\$226,000.00
9	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX	C.Y.	655	\$1,000.00	\$655,000.00	\$900.00	\$589,500.00	\$1,217.00	\$797,135.00
10	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CHANNEL WALL	C.Y.	626	\$700.00	\$438,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$626,000.00	\$1,506.00	\$942,756.00
11	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CHANNEL INVERT	C.Y.	1092	\$600.00	\$655,200.00	\$560.00	\$611,520.00	\$637.00	\$695,604.00
12	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,268.00	\$12,536.00
13	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRAPEZOIDAL CHANNEL PAVING	C.Y.	8	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$57,600.00
14	RCB TO RCB JUNCTION STRUCTURE	EACH	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00
15	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	50	\$700.00	\$35,000.00	\$850.00	\$42,500.00	\$890.00	\$44,500.00
16	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 1	EACH	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
17	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2	EACH	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00
18	JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 1	EACH	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,547.00	\$29,094.00
19	MANHOLE NO. 3	EACH	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,450.00	\$6,900.00
20	18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	15	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$307.00	\$4,605.00
21	24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$460.00	\$1,840.00
22	2 48" RCP, 1350D	L.F.	9	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$550.00	\$4,950.00	\$537.00	\$4,833.00
23	3 18" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00

Bid Abstract 1995 Market St. Riverside, CA

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: EL CERRITO CHANNEL RESTORATION

Project Number: 2-0-00110-90

Bid Open Date:



ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	KEC ENGINEERING	RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION
		COMPANY, INC.

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$465,000.00	\$465,000.00
2	2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
3	3 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
2	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
5	5 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	9262	\$35.00	\$324,170.00	\$59.00	\$546,458.00	\$45.00	\$416,790.00
6	BACKFILL	C.Y.	2732	\$30.00	\$81,960.00	\$105.00	\$286,860.00	\$125.00	\$341,500.00
7	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL	C.Y.	70	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$350.00	\$24,500.00
8	3 TRENCH SAFETY AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$510,000.00	\$510,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00
9	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX	C.Y.	655	\$1,000.00	\$655,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$687,750.00	\$1,200.00	\$786,000.00
10	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CHANNEL WALL	C.Y.	626	\$700.00	\$438,200.00	\$992.00	\$620,992.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,064,200.00
11	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CHANNEL INVERT	C.Y.	1092	\$600.00	\$655,200.00	\$780.00	\$851,760.00	\$725.00	\$791,700.00
12	2 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
13	3 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRAPEZOIDAL CHANNEL PAVING	C.Y.	8	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,725.00	\$29,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00
14	RCB TO RCB JUNCTION STRUCTURE	EACH	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$73,000.00	\$73,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
15	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	50	\$700.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,170.00	\$58,500.00	\$750.00	\$37,500.00
16	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 1	EACH	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
17	7 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2	EACH	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
18	3 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 1	EACH	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,740.00	\$15,480.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
19	MANHOLE NO. 3	EACH	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
20) 18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	15	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$180.00	\$2,700.00	\$330.00	\$4,950.00
21	24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
22	2 48" RCP, 1350D	L.F.	9	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$425.00	\$3,825.00
23	3 18" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

Bid Abstract 1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

EL CERRITO CHANNEL RESTORATION

Project Number: 2-0-00110-90

Bid Open Date:

Project Name:



ENGINE	ER'S ESTIMATE		CONSTRUCTION IPANY, INC.		E BUBALO ICTION CO., INC.
Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid

ltem No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$460,869.00	\$460,869.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	
5	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	9262	\$35.00	\$324,170.00	\$50.00	\$463,100.00	\$100.00	\$926,200.00	
6	BACKFILL	C.Y.	2732	\$30.00	\$81,960.00	\$130.00	\$355,160.00	\$120.00	\$327,840.00	
7	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL	C.Y.	70	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$188.00	\$13,160.00	\$250.00	\$17,500.00	
8	TRENCH SAFETY AND FALSEWORK	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	
9	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX	C.Y.	655	\$1,000.00	\$655,000.00	\$1,440.00	\$943,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,310,000.00	
10	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CHANNEL WALL	C.Y.	626	\$700.00	\$438,200.00	\$1,640.00	\$1,026,640.00	\$1,500.00	\$939,000.00	
11	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CHANNEL INVERT	C.Y.	1092	\$600.00	\$655,200.00	\$640.00	\$698,880.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,092,000.00	
12	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,940.00	\$5,880.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	
13	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRAPEZOIDAL CHANNEL PAVING	C.Y.	8	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,790.00	\$14,320.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	
14	RCB TO RCB JUNCTION STRUCTURE	EACH	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00	
15	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	50	\$700.00	\$35,000.00	\$980.00	\$49,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	
16	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 1	EACH	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	
17	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2	EACH	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	
18	JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 1	EACH	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,260.00	\$6,520.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	
19	MANHOLE NO. 3	EACH	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	
20	18" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	15	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00	
21	24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,970.00	\$7,880.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	
22	48" RCP, 1350D	L.F.	9	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,170.00	\$10,530.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	
23	18" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	

Bid Abstract 1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: EL CERRITO CHANNEL RESTORATION

Project Number: 2-0-00110-90

Bid Open Date:



Bid Abstract 1995 Market S

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: EL CERRITO CHANNEL RESTORATION

Project Number: 2-0-00110-90

Bid Open Date:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE MAMCO, INC. dba ALABBASI H&H GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
24	TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	62	\$150.00	\$9,300.00	\$220.00	\$13,640.00	\$158.00	\$9,796.00
25	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	692	\$75.00	\$51,900.00	\$55.00	\$38,060.00	\$45.00	\$31,140.00
26	TEMPORARY FENCE	L.F.	85	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$55.00	\$4,675.00	\$21.00	\$1,785.00
27	CABLE RAILING	L.F.	2925	\$30.00	\$87,750.00	\$40.00	\$117,000.00	\$23.00	\$67,275.00
28	14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	EACH	7	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$2,629.00	\$18,403.00
29	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	950	\$3.00	\$2,850.00	\$5.00	\$4,750.00	\$10.30	\$9,785.00
30	SUBDRAIN	L.F.	1681	\$40.00	\$67,240.00	\$38.00	\$63,878.00	\$39.00	\$65,559.00
31	EXISTING CHANNEL REMOVAL	L.F.	2155	\$45.00	\$96,975.00	\$79.00	\$170,245.00	\$93.00	\$200,415.00
32	EXISTING BRIDGE REMOVAL	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,200.00	\$30,200.00
33	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
34	FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	2243	\$75.00	\$168,225.00	\$65.00	\$145,795.00	\$60.00	\$134,580.00
35	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00
36	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
37	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
38	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY GAS LINE PROTECTION PLAN	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
39	11'W x 6'H PRCB	L.F.	103	\$1,500.00	\$154,500.00	\$1,950.00	\$200,850.00	\$1,865.00	\$192,095.00

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: EL CERRITO CHANNEL RESTORATION

Project Number: 2-0-00110-90

Bid Open Date:

Bid Abstract



ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	KEC ENGINEERING	RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION
		COMPANY, INC.

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
24	TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	62	\$150.00	\$9,300.00	\$350.00	\$21,700.00	\$260.00	\$16,120.00
25	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	692	\$75.00	\$51,900.00	\$76.00	\$52,592.00	\$50.00	\$34,600.00
26	TEMPORARY FENCE	L.F.	85	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$74.00	\$6,290.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00
27	CABLE RAILING	L.F.	2925	\$30.00	\$87,750.00	\$47.00	\$137,475.00	\$35.00	\$102,375.00
28	14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	EACH	7	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$22,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$31,500.00
29	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	950	\$3.00	\$2,850.00	\$3.90	\$3,705.00	\$3.00	\$2,850.00
30	SUBDRAIN	L.F.	1681	\$40.00	\$67,240.00	\$33.00	\$55,473.00	\$55.00	\$92,455.00
31	EXISTING CHANNEL REMOVAL	L.F.	2155	\$45.00	\$96,975.00	\$63.00	\$135,765.00	\$90.00	\$193,950.00
32	EXISTING BRIDGE REMOVAL	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
33	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
34	FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	2243	\$75.00	\$168,225.00	\$120.00	\$269,160.00	\$127.00	\$284,861.00
35	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
36	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
37	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
38	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY GAS LINE PROTECTION PLAN	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
39	11'W x 6'H PRCB	L.F.	103	\$1,500.00	\$154,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$257,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$185,400.00

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: EL CERRITO CHANNEL RESTORATION

Project Number: 2-0-00110-90

Bid Open Date:

Bid Abstract



ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	BEADOR CONSTRUCTION	MIKE BUBALO
	COMPANY, INC.	CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

m No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
24	TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	62	\$150.00	\$9,300.00	\$210.00	\$13,020.00	\$200.00	\$12,400.00
25	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	692	\$75.00	\$51,900.00	\$53.00	\$36,676.00	\$125.00	\$86,500.00
26	TEMPORARY FENCE	L.F.	85	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$30.00	\$2,550.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00
27	CABLE RAILING	L.F.	2925	\$30.00	\$87,750.00	\$38.00	\$111,150.00	\$50.00	\$146,250.00
28	14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	EACH	7	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$33,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$56,000.00
29	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	950	\$3.00	\$2,850.00	\$8.00	\$7,600.00	\$25.00	\$23,750.00
30	SUBDRAIN	L.F.	1681	\$40.00	\$67,240.00	\$15.00	\$25,215.00	\$200.00	\$336,200.00
31	EXISTING CHANNEL REMOVAL	L.F.	2155	\$45.00	\$96,975.00	\$75.00	\$161,625.00	\$350.00	\$754,250.00
32	EXISTING BRIDGE REMOVAL	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
33	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
34	FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	2243	\$75.00	\$168,225.00	\$150.00	\$336,450.00	\$165.00	\$370,095.00
35	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
36	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
37	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
38	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY GAS LINE PROTECTION PLAN	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
39	11'W x 6'H PRCB	L.F.	103	\$1,500.00	\$154,500.00	\$2,150.00	\$221,450.00	\$3,000.00	\$309,000.00

Bid Abstract 1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: EL CERRITO CHANNEL RESTORATION

Project Number: 2-0-00110-90

Bid Open Date:

